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DIS
T

TRICT
YPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,266
16,342
31,909

0
19,437
1,463
3,116
19,202
10,299

0
3,264
8,088
4,421
3,854
2,358
5,052
3,997
8,987
4,629
2,922
1,686
1,247
2,456

556

0
53,517

11,318
12,649

5,659
23,891

4,374
9,137
15,517
5,323
1,927
3,995
7,933

53,517

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
3,910
11,889
21,614

0
13,057
1,240
2,331
13,133
7,652

0
2,203
5,471
2,956
2,858
1,986
3,672
2,475
6,094
3,302
2,014
1,299
1,031
1,550

502

0
37,413

8,031
8,480
4,427
16,475

3,223
6,028
10,361
3,994
1,638
2,814
5,848

37,413

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
48,120
58,571
31,410

2
22,085
17,219
32,801
20,781
45,213

2
14,553
7,594
10,084
11,401
17,084
6,607
7,038
4,831
3,413
9,681
12,776
13,466
4,794
14,777

2
138,099

44,535
32,243
41,887
19,434

27,192
18,278

9,725
20,323
24,383
19,958

9,819

138,101

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF FEBRUARY 01, 2011

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
44,344
52,651
27,028

2
19,427
16,220
30,079
17,217
41,078

2
13,132
6,422
8,989
9,921
15,869
5,654
5,925
4,123
2,949
8,825
11,732
12,655
4,223
13,602

2
124,021

39,968
28,689
38,757
16,607

24,963
16,231

8,094
18,326
22,868
18,017

8,550

124,023

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,647
1,454

963

0

739
473
1,244
505
1,103

0
389
164
371
373
230
214
210
115
118
326
573
363
122
496

4,064

970
1,136
1,423

535

4717
622
210
694
786
781
284

4,064

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,477
1,283

868

653
414

443
986

333
110
351
360
194
191
212

103
283
530
294
104
470

3,628

854
1,021
1,291

462

424
561
136
615
704
727
270

3,628

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,060
2,027
2,082

0
1,195
411
732
1,387
1,444

430
437
368
629
308
502
381
405
356
285
3717
319
145
227

5,169

1,399
1,086
1,171
1,513

662
645
709
888
546
562
751

5,169

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

0

852
1,672
1,745

0

951
347
597
1,199
1,175

0
347
349
288
469
284
492
271
357
291
259
301
282

97
182

4,269

1,146
844
930

1,349

580
467
599
712
414
448
718

4,269

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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84

MALE
VOTERS
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66

OTHER
VOTERS

0
5,721
8,551
7,715

1
5,506
1,909
3,887
4,637
6,107

1
2,105
1,667
1,630
1,999
1,586
1,450
1,348
1,482
1,414
1,703
1,724
1,509
1,012
1,417

1
22,046

5,753
5,899
5,406
4,988

2,890
3,612
2,670
3,419
2,751
2,815
2,213

22,047

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
112,437
154,493
125,451

5
83,082
39,706
75,950
78,544

115,094

5
36,768
30,312
29,471
31,874
39,910
23,854
21,865
26,498
16,581
26,313
31,010
31,175
14,509
32,236

5
392,376

114,011
92,090
100,981
85,294

64,801
55,607
48,037
54,314
56,031
50,140
36,410

392,381
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